
T e c h n o E n g i n e e r i n g C o .

Compression Load Cell
RSR

Type:

Material:

Protection:

Features:

Application:

Compression

Stainless Steel

Hermetically Sealed IP 68

Anti-Corrosion
Low Profile

Truck & Silo Scales 
Hoppers
Industrial Weighing Systems

Specifications:

Dimensions:
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All dimensions: mm.

Input(+): Pink

Output(-): White

Input(-): Gray

Output(+): Brown

Shield

CAP.(t)

0.25-1

2-5
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1.0
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H2

15
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H3

25
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H4

12.5

12.5

W1

M10

15

W2

19

19

W3

25

25

D1

M6 (3x120˚) 8 Deep

M6 (3x120˚) 8 Deep
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